Keng-Chang Liu, M.D., Ph.D.

Nationality: Taiwan

Current Postition:

Director, Division of Spine Surgery, Department of Orthopedics, Dalin Tzu Chi General Hospital, Taiwan

Educational Background:

Department of Medicine, National Cheng Kung University, Tainan, Taiwan Department of Orthopedic Surgery, National Cheng Kung University, Taiwan

Current Title:

- 1. Director, Division of Spine Surgery, Department of Orthopedics, Buddhist Dalin Tzu Chi Hospital, Taiwan
- 2. Assisted Professor, School of Medicine, Tzu chi University, Taiwan

Work Performance:

- President of Pacific Asian Society of Minimally Invasive Spine Surgery (PASMISS)
 2023
- 2. President of Taiwan society of endoscopic spine surgery (TSESS) 2023
- 3. Member of Taiwan Society of Minimally Invasive Spine Surgery (TSMISS)
- 4. Member of Taiwan orthopedic association
- 5. Member of Taiwan Spine Society
- 6. Board member of International Society of Endoscopic Spine Surgery (ISESS)

E Mail:

kengchangliu@gmail.com